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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

13

15

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD 

RAZIA SULTANA 

MISBAH ZULFQAR 

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ 

GHULAM ABBAS 

IRAM SHARIF 

KHADIM HUSSAIN 

KASHIF RASHID 

RAFIQ AHMAD 

ATIF ALI 

AQSA TAHIR ( Selected
Against Women Quota)

MASHAL REHMAN ( Selected
Against Women Quota)

FAQEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

ZULFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABDUL RASHID

ABDUL KAREEM

MUHAMMAD ALI

TAHIR HAMEED

ABDUL REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

41800156

41800070

41800161

41800039

41800034

41800087

41800111

41800050

41800030

41800052

41800049

41800051

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

M.B.DIN

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR SCIENTIST (COTTTON, FIBRE ROPS, CERELS, WHEAT, VEGETABLE,)    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

12 Case #  40G2022

11 MUHAMMAD TANEES CHAUDHARY 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR

1 41800110 BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR SCIENTIST (COTTTON, FIBRE ROPS, CERELS, WHEAT, VEGETABLE,)    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

12 Case #  40G2022

12

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

SULEMAN RAZA 

AAMAR SHEHZAD 

SHOAIB ANWAR KOHLI 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MUSAB IMTIAZ 

WAQAS SHAFQAT CHATTHA 

AZIZ ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD LATIF

IMTIAZ AHMAD

SHAFQAT ALI CHATTHA

ABDUL JABBAR

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

41800109

41800017

41800125

41800078

41800143

41800035

41800077

41800115

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HUMAIRA JAMIL 
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

1 41800131 BAHAWALPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR SCIENTIST (COTTTON, FIBRE ROPS, CERELS, WHEAT, VEGETABLE,)    -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

12 Case #  40G2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


